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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 December Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 2 December Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board

members – teleconference

 

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Thursday, 3 December Online seminar of the Florence School of Banking and Finance

Bank Board Academy for Non-Executive Directors – speech on

“Bank boards and supervisory expectations”

 

Monday, 7 December Meeting with IBM DACH, on human resources techniques for

promoting gender diversity – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 8 December Salzburg Global Finance Forum webinar series – participation in

panel discussion on “International Responses to COVID-19: What

Could We Do Better?”

 

Friday, 11 December Meeting with Moody’s, on European banking regulations –

teleconference

 

Monday, 14 December Steering Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 15 December Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on the latest developments

in relation to banking supervision – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 16 December Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on the impact of the coronavirus

(COIVD-19) on markets – teleconference

 

Friday, 18 December Online ECB colloquium on “A European supervisory system: from

vision to reality” in commemoration of Mr Tommaso Padoa-

Schioppa – participation in panel discussion

 

Monday, 21 December Meeting with Director of Supervision and Regulation of the US

Federal Reserve System, Mr Michael Gibson, on the ECB’s new

supervisory strategy and risk function – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 22 December Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 
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